
CAPRICORNIA PRINTMAKERS INC 

Calendar of Upcoming Events 2026 
Last updated 1/12/25 – Note that information may change 
 
MONDAY NIGHT Drop in sessions -  
every Monday night from 5pm -7pm unless advised otherwise 
 
February 
Sunday 1 Feb            Studio Day (postponed from January) 
                                   10am - Activity TBA     
                                   1pm General Meeting 
Sunday 8 Feb  Book Workshop day 1 
Sunday 15 Feb Book Workshop day 2 
Sunday 22 Feb          Studio Day - 10am Heather La Bash demo on Paper Lithography 
     1pm Peer Review Session 
 
March 
Saturday 14 Mar Walter Reid Cultural Centre Open Day 
Thursday 19 Mar Install Artist Book Pop Up Exhibition 
Friday 20 Mar  Opening night Pop Up Exhibition 
Sat 21 to Wed 25 Mar  Pop Up Exh open 
Sunday 29 Mar          Studio Day 
                                   10am Activity TBA 
                                   1pm Annual General Meeting 
                                   1:30pm General Meeting 
 
April 
Sunday 26 Apr           Studio Day 
                                   10am Activity 
                                   1pm Peer Feedback Group 
 
May 
Saturday 2 May          Print Day in May – Activity TBA 
Sunday 31 May          Studio Day 
                                   10am Activity TBA 
                                   1pm General Meeting 
 
June 
Sunday 28 Jun           Studio Day 



                                   10am - Activity TBA 
                                   1pm - Peer Feedback Group 
 
July 
Sunday 26 Jul             Studio Day 
                                   10am Activity TBA 
                                   1pm General Meeting 
Friday 24 – Sunday 26 Jul 
                                   River Festival – Open studio and pop-up shop 
  
August 
Saturday 15 Aug Double Exposure Exhibition Opening 
Sunday 30 Aug          Studio Day 
                                   10am Activity TBA 
                                   1pm - Peer Feedback Group 
 
September 
Sunday 27 Sep Studio Day 
                                   10am Activity - finalising Exhibition works, look at framing etc 
                                   1pm General Meeting 
 
October 
Friday 9 – Wednesday 18 Oct 
                                   Annual Exhibition – Wild Things 
Sunday 25 Oct Studio Day 
                                   10am Activity 
                                   1pm Peer Feedback Group 
November 
Sunday 29 Nov          Studio Day / Christmas party 
                                   Short general meeting 
 
December 
  

 


